
  
 

 
SPLIT FAMILY REQUEST FOR TRANSPORTATION 

 
Date  ___/___/___ 
Student ______________________________ 
School _________________ Grade ________  
 
Home Address in Powerschool: __________________________________                      
Parent's/Guardian’s Name __________________________________                           
 
 
Additional Address for Busing: _________________________________                         
Parent's/Guardian’s Name __________________________________                           
Home Address   __________________________________  
City     __________________________________ 
Zip     __________                                                
Home Phone   (___)_________ Work Phone (___)_____________ 
Cell Phone    (___)_________ 
E-Mail Address   ______________________________ 
 
Additional Comments: _____________________________________________________ 
 
_____________________________________________________________________ 
 
_____________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
 
OFFICE USE ONLY:  
 

 
   Transportation Department    Ernie Bolibaugh, Manager ebolibaugh@dbqschools.org  
          1350 West Locust Street    Sue Shaull, Assistant Manager sshaull@dbqschools.org  
      Dubuque, Iowa  52001-4112    Rachel Reeg-Kernall, Dispatcher rreeg@dbqschools.org  
                (563) 552-3275     Juli Roth, Administrative Assistant/Dispatcher jroth@dbqschools.org 
          FAX:  (563) 552-3274     Terry Pape, Garage Supervisor tpape@dbqschools.org  
       Dan Sabers, Safety Advisor dsabers@dbqschools.org  
 

Inclement Weather Line:  552-3035     Web Site:  www.dbqschools.org 

 
Student ID#____________ 
 
Date started:   ___/___/___ 
 
 
_____Denied/Reason 
 

   ________________ 
 

 
_____Parents Contacted 

 
_____AM Approved  
 

               BUS #_______ 
 

 Transfer Bus_______ 
 

_____PM Approved  
 

               BUS #_______ 
 

 Transfer Bus_______ 
 

 
Notes___________
_______________
_______________
_______________
_______________
_______________
_______________
_______________
_______________
_______________
_______________ 


